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Ref # {Hits {Search Query DBs Default Plurals {Time Stamp
Operator
1S18 176 ((hunt near3 galen) {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
(tabbara near3 USPAT; EPO; 10:58
bassam) (grealish JPO;
near3 kevin) DERWENT;
(outhred near3 IBM_TDB
geoffrey)
(mensching near3
rob)).in.
1819 3 S18 and (distribut$4 {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
: and tool and develop {USPAT; EPO; 10:58
$4).cim. JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
820 0 "707"".""100".ccls.  {US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
: USPAT; EPG; 12:15
JPO;
DERWENT;
5 IBM_TDB
1821 7670 {707/100.ccls. US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
: USPAT; EPG; 12:16
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
1822 72 S21 and sdm US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
; ("system definition  {USPAT; EPO; 12:16
model") JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
1823 15 S21 and (sdm US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
; ("system definition  {USPAT; EPO; 12:16
model")) JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
1824 15 S21 and (sdm US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
: "system definition USPAT; EPO; 12:16
model") JPO;
DERWENT;
5 IBM_TDB
1825 23618 i(distributed near3 US-PGPUB; OR ON 2009/06/05
: application) USPAT; EPQO; 12:23
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
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=6

2409

S25 and relationship

and runtime

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:24

27

1405

S26 and manag$5
and design$3 and
deploy$4

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:24

28

831

S27 and (endpoint
destination)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:25

29

743

S28 and tool

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:25

30

674

S29 and definition

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:25

s

564

S30 and behav$7

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:26

=2

315

S31 and ("709"
"707").clas.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
12:27

33

363

S31 and ("709"
"719" "707").clas.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM _TDB

OR

ON

2009/06/05
13:34
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