## **EAST Search History**

Ref#	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S18	176	((hunt near3 galen) (tabbara near3 bassam) (grealish near3 kevin) (outhred near3 geoffrey) (mensching near3 rob)).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 10:58
S19	3	1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 10:58
S20	0	"707"".""100".ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:15
S21	7670	707/100.œls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:16
S22	72	S21 and sdm ("system definition model")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:16
S23	15	S21 and (sdm ("system definition model"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:16
S24	15	S21 and (sdm "system definition model")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:16
S25	23618	(distributed near3 application)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:23

S26	2409	S25 and relationship and runtime	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:24
S27	1405	S26 and manag\$5 and design\$3 and deploy\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:24
S28	831	S27 and (endpoint destination)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:25
S29	743	S28 and tool	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:25
S30	674	S29 and definition	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:25
S31	564	S30 and behav\$7	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:26
S32	315	S31 and ("709" "707").clas.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 12:27
S33	363	S31 and ("709" "719" "707").clas.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2009/06/05 13:34

6/6/2009 5:07:13 PM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ nkhakhar\ My Documents\ EAST\ Workspaces\ 10-693004.wsp